
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 
MINISTRY OF AGRICULTURE AND FARMERS WELFARE 

DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE, COOPERATION AND FARMERS WELFARE 
 

LOK SABHA 
UNSTARRED QUESTION NO. 2504 

TO BE ANSWERED ON THE 9THMARCH, 2021 
 

AGRI STACK 
 

2504. SHRI PRADYUT BORDOLOI: 
 

Will the Minister of AGRICULTURE AND FARMERS WELFARE कृ�ष एवं �कसान 

क�याण मं�ी be pleased to state: 

 
(a) whether the Ministry has been working on building an Agri Stack, if so, the 
details and components thereof; 
 
(b) whether any public consultations have been held by the Ministry regarding 
Agri Stack including with any farmer groups; and 
 
(c) the current status of the Agri Stack scheme and the organizations involved in 
building the same? 
 

ANSWER 
 

MINISTER OF AGRICULTURE AND FARMERS WELFARE 
 

कृ�ष एवं �कसान क�याण मं�ी        (SHRI NARENDRA SINGH TOMAR) 

 
(a):   Yes, Sir. The Department of Agriculture, Cooperation and Farmers Welfare has 
constituted a Task Force to develop IndEA (India Enterprise Architecture) Digital 
Ecosystem of Agriculture (IDEA). The Unified Farmers Service Platform (UFSP) will be 
prepared based on the IDEA. The details and components are being deliberated by the 
Task Force and shall be communicated when finalised. 
 
(b) & (c):  Currently only a framework document/Digital Blue Print is being prepared. 
Building of UFSP and involving relevant organisations shall be done once the framework is 
approved by Ministry.  

 
******* 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


